Individual Best Times (All Time)

William Whitlock - (843900) - Portsmouth Northsea SC - 200 Individual Medley - Long Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
2:21.49
2:22.73
2:23.19
2:23.52
2:25.90
2:26.99
2:29.22
2:33.03
2:37.03
2:38.72
2:44.52
2:46.33
2:49.21
2:53.79
2:55.55
3:08.51
3:28.55

Swims in Date Order

Time
2:22.73
2:23.52
2:23.19
2:21.49
2:25.90

2:26.99
Copyright 2024

WA Pts

523
509
504
501
477
466
445
413
382
370
332
321
305
282
273
221

163

WA Pts

509
501
504
523
477

466

Round

F
H
H

m M

m m m m I I

m I I

Round

H

Date

16/12/17
12/05/18
04/02/18
11/03/18
29/05/17
12/02/17
07/02/16
17/07/16
04/04/15
10/01/15
19/04/14
14/06/14
17/05/14
11/01/14
08/06/13
27/05/12
02/10/11

Date

12/05/18
11/03/18
04/02/18
16/12/17
29/05/17
12/02/17

Meet

Portsmouth Northsea Christmas Meet

Swansea Aquatics Long Course Meet 2018
Hampshire County Championships 2018

WDSC Long Course Premier Open Meet

PNSC May Madness Meet

Hampshire County Swimming Championships 2017
Hampshire County Swimming Championships 2016
Portsmouth Northsea End of Season Meet
Portsmouth Northsea Easter Festival L1 Meet
Portsmouth Northsea January L1 Meet

Portsmouth Northsea Easter Swim Festival

ASA South East Region Age Group Championships
Northampton SC Spring Festival Open Meet
Portsmouth Northsea New Year Open Meet

ASA South East Region Age Group Championships 2013
British Gas South East Region AG Champs

Portsmouth Northsea Open Meet

Meet

Swansea Aquatics Long Course Meet 2018
WDSC Long Course Premier Open Meet
Hampshire County Championships 2018
Portsmouth Northsea Christmas Meet
PNSC May Madness Meet

Hampshire County Swimming Championships 2017

Venue

Portsmouth
WNPS
Mountbatten LC
Wycombe
Portsmouth
Portsmouth
Portsmouth
Portsmouth
Portsmouth
Portsmouth
Portsmouth
Crawley
Corby
Portsmouth
Crawley
Crawley

Portsmouth

Venue

WNPS
Wycombe
Mountbatten LC
Portsmouth
Portsmouth

Portsmouth

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Portsmouth N
Portsmouth N
Portsmouth N
Portsmouth N
Portsmouth N
Portsmouth N
Portsmouth N
Portsmouth N
Portsmouth N
Portsmouth N
Portsmouth N
Portsmouth N
Portsmouth N
Locks Heath

Locks Heath

Locks Heath

Locks Heath

Club Swam Under

Portsmouth N
Portsmouth N
Portsmouth N
Portsmouth N
Portsmouth N

Portsmouth N

Level

3
1

Level

1

1
1

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



2:33.03
2:29.22
2:37.03
2:38.72
2:46.33
2:49.21
2:44.52
2:53.79
2:55.55
3:08.51
3:28.55

Copyright 2024

413

382
370
321
305
332
282
273
221

163

m m I I

17/07/16
07/02/16
04/04/15
10/01/15
14/06/14
17/05/14
19/04/14
11/01/14
08/06/13
27/05/12
02/10/11

Portsmouth Northsea End of Season Meet

Hampshire County Swimming Championships 2016
Portsmouth Northsea Easter Festival L1 Meet
Portsmouth Northsea January L1 Meet

ASA South East Region Age Group Championships
Northampton SC Spring Festival Open Meet

Portsmouth Northsea Easter Swim Festival

Portsmouth Northsea New Year Open Meet

ASA South East Region Age Group Championships 2013
British Gas South East Region AG Champs

Portsmouth Northsea Open Meet

Portsmouth
Portsmouth
Portsmouth
Portsmouth
Crawley
Corby
Portsmouth
Portsmouth
Crawley
Crawley

Portsmouth

Portsmouth N
Portsmouth N
Portsmouth N
Portsmouth N
Portsmouth N
Portsmouth N
Portsmouth N
Locks Heath

Locks Heath

Locks Heath

Locks Heath

Page 2/2
3
1

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



