Individual Best Times (All Time)

William Whitlock - (843900) - Portsmouth Northsea SC - 200 Individual Medley - Long Course

Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

WA Pts Club Swam Under Round Meet Venue Time Date Level F 2:21.49 523 16/12/17 Portsmouth Northsea Christmas Meet Portsmouth Portsmouth N 3 2:22.73 509 Н 12/05/18 Swansea Aquatics Long Course Meet 2018 WNPS Portsmouth N 1 2:23.19 504 Н 04/02/18 Hampshire County Championships 2018 Mountbatten LC Portsmouth N 1 F 2:23.52 501 11/03/18 WDSC Long Course Premier Open Meet Wycombe Portsmouth N 1 2:25.90 477 F 29/05/17 PNSC May Madness Meet Portsmouth Portsmouth N 1 Н 12/02/17 Hampshire County Swimming Championships 2017 Portsmouth N 2:26.99 466 Portsmouth 1 2.29.22 н 07/02/16 Hampshire County Swimming Championships 2016 Portsmouth N 445 Portsmouth 1 Portsmouth N 2:33.03 413 F 17/07/16 Portsmouth Northsea End of Season Meet Portsmouth 3 2:37.03 382 F 04/04/15 Portsmouth Northsea Easter Festival L1 Meet Portsmouth Portsmouth N 1 2:38.72 F Portsmouth N 370 10/01/15 Portsmouth Northsea January L1 Meet Portsmouth 1 F 2:44.52 332 19/04/14 Portsmouth Northsea Easter Swim Festival Portsmouth Portsmouth N 1 2:46.33 321 Н 14/06/14 ASA South East Region Age Group Championships Crawley Portsmouth N 1 2:49.21 Н 17/05/14 305 Northampton SC Spring Festival Open Meet Corby Portsmouth N 1 F Locks Heath 2:53.79 282 11/01/14 Portsmouth Northsea New Year Open Meet Portsmouth 1 2:55.55 273 08/06/13 ASA South East Region Age Group Championships 2013 Crawley Locks Heath 1 3:08.51 221 27/05/12 British Gas South East Region AG Champs Crawley Locks Heath 1 3:28.55 163 F 02/10/11 Portsmouth Northsea Open Meet Portsmouth Locks Heath 3

Swims in Date Order

	Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
	2:22.73	509	Н	12/05/18	Swansea Aquatics Long Course Meet 2018	WNPS	Portsmouth N	1
	2:23.52	501	F	11/03/18	WDSC Long Course Premier Open Meet	Wycombe	Portsmouth N	1
	2:23.19	504	Н	04/02/18	Hampshire County Championships 2018	Mountbatten LC	Portsmouth N	1
	2:21.49	523	F	16/12/17	Portsmouth Northsea Christmas Meet	Portsmouth	Portsmouth N	3
	2:25.90	477	F	29/05/17	PNSC May Madness Meet	Portsmouth	Portsmouth N	1
Cop	2:26.99 9yright 2024	466 1	Н	12/02/17	Hampshire County Swimming Championships 2017	Portsmouth	Portsmouth N Powered By SPORT	1 SYSTEMS

							Page 2 / 2
2:33.03	413	F	17/07/16	Portsmouth Northsea End of Season Meet	Portsmouth	Portsmouth N	3
2:29.22	445	Н	07/02/16	Hampshire County Swimming Championships 2016	Portsmouth	Portsmouth N	1
2:37.03	382	F	04/04/15	Portsmouth Northsea Easter Festival L1 Meet	Portsmouth	Portsmouth N	1
2:38.72	370	F	10/01/15	Portsmouth Northsea January L1 Meet	Portsmouth	Portsmouth N	1
2:46.33	321	Н	14/06/14	ASA South East Region Age Group Championships	Crawley	Portsmouth N	1
2:49.21	305	Н	17/05/14	Northampton SC Spring Festival Open Meet	Corby	Portsmouth N	1
2:44.52	332	F	19/04/14	Portsmouth Northsea Easter Swim Festival	Portsmouth	Portsmouth N	1
2:53.79	282	F	11/01/14	Portsmouth Northsea New Year Open Meet	Portsmouth	Locks Heath	1
2:55.55	273		08/06/13	ASA South East Region Age Group Championships 2013	Crawley	Locks Heath	1
3:08.51	221		27/05/12	British Gas South East Region AG Champs	Crawley	Locks Heath	1
3:28.55	163	F	02/10/11	Portsmouth Northsea Open Meet	Portsmouth	Locks Heath	3